A3
DIMENSIONS:
0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

SWITCH
PS PE PS
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
PS0S0SM6E EXAMPLE:
 SNAP-IN MOUNTING
 WITH SWITCH
 SINGLE FUSING
 6 AMP
0'S ARE ZEROS.
FOR PS VERSIONS THE SHORT EDGES MUST
HAVE R.02 ON INSERTION SIDE.
* FOR PANEL THICKNESS 0.031-0.079 USE 2.201
  FOR PANEL THICKNESS 0.083-0.114 USE 2.213.
PM
PANEL CUT-OUT